
Pos 

GTS3 

1 

Spec E46 

1 

2 

3 

Super Touring 1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

22 

14 

66. 

65 

20 

35 

40 

33 

98. 

98 

38 

3 

80 

61 

132 

24 

95 

29. 

01 

7 

Name 

daniel colembie 

Tehnik/HQ  Autosport 

Joseph DePillo 

David DePillo 

Donn Vickrey 

Robert Kahn 

Larry Schnur 

Ed Charnock 

Micky Grana 

James Wagaman 

Chuck Mathews 

Thorpe Logemann 

steve nagel 

Gavin Ernstone 

Zack George 

Bradley Morris 

Robert Strom 

Team TruSpeed 

Gil Caravantes 

Jon Van Caneghem 

Class 

GTS3 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

1 

10 

10 

2 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

9 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

11 

11 

9 

Diff 

8.643 

8 Laps 

28.396 

30.606 

54.853 

1:14.391 

1 Lap 

0.458 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2:05.995 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

2:46.853 

22:51.152 

22:59.795 

4:52.514 

21:19.983 

21:48.379 

21:50.589 

22:14.836 

22:34.374 

21:07.198 

22:25.418 

23:02.299 

23:02.757 

21:05.680 

21:44.534 

22:20.432 

22:25.298 

21:03.145 

23:09.140 

16:04.802 

Best Tm 

2:15.990 

2:07.552 

2:08.183 

2:08.973 

1:53.439 

1:56.574 

1:56.731 

1:59.172 

2:00.837 

2:03.771 

1:58.136 

2:00.393 

2:01.113 

2:02.227 

2:06.291 

2:06.664 

2:07.203 

1:52.762 

2:01.619 

1:44.586 

Make-Model 

bmw m3 

BMW 330i 

BMW 330i 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Chevrolet  Corvette 

Chevrolet SIlverado 

Chevy Stock Car 

Mazda RX7 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevy Corvette Z06 

bmw E36 M3 

BMW M3 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford RTR 

BMW M3 

MAZDA ELAN DP02 

Member 

138915 

121054 

164497 

165487 

106096 

152536 

133267 

142111 

166666 

115136 

140483 

108669 

136796 

111210 

169843 

171209 

121255 

151423 

107036 

115639 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/15/2015 12:59:48 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

16.838 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.586 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

7 - Jon Van Caneghem 

SoCal NASA Buttonwillow RacewayJune 2015 

Group B (ST, SU, AI, SE46) 

Race 

Race started at 14:09:57 

Buttonwillow CCW#1 0.000 km 

6/13/2015 02:05 PM 


